
PCHS and ACE Bus
Schedule

Morning Route:
● Rez line @6:50 and Depart @ 7 am
● Little Light Lane @ 7:18 am
● Loop Rd/ Round Face Ln @ 7:25 am
● Pryor Gap Rd between 7:30 am to 7:40 am
● St charles @ 7:45 am
● Plenty Coups Park turn off @ 7:47 am
● Birdhat house/ Nomee boys @ 7:49 am
● Pryor Housing @ 7:50 am - 7:55 am
● Shirleen Blvd @ 7:55 am
● Makpua Ave @ 7:59
● Arrive at the front of PCHS @ 8:00 am - 8:05 am

Afternoon Route: Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday
Thursday.
● Depart from school @ 3:50
● Estimated time of arrival for in Town Pryor Students is
3:53 - 4:00 pm

● Estimated time of arrival for Up Pryor
Gap Rd is 4:00 - 4:10 pm



● Leave Pryor @ 4:15 - 4:20 pm
● Arrive @ Rezline 4:40 - 4:50 pm

Afternoon Route: Friday schedule
● Depart from school @ 2:20 pm
● Estimated time of arrival for in Town Pryor Students is
2:235 pm - 2:30 pm

● Estimated time of arrival for Up Pryor Gap Road is
2:33 pm - 2:53 pm

● Leave Pryor @ 2:53 - 2:58 pm
● Arrive @ Rezline 3:18 - 3:23 pm

***Monday Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, 5:15 pm /
Friday 3:30 pm bus will leave Rez line, Any students
who were not picked up on time by Parent/Guardian
will have to be picked up at PCHS***

**NOTICE LATE START DAYS**
10am start : Morning Schedule Arrive at Rez line

@830am Depart from Rezline @ 845 am
Little Light Ln @ 910 am
Loop Rd @ 915 - 920 am
Pryor Gap Rd @ 925-940 am
St Charles @ 943 am
Plenty Coups Park turn off @ 945 am
Birdhat house/ Nomee boys @ 947 am
Pryor Housing @ 949 - 958 am
Makpua Ave 959 - 10:04 am
Arrive In front of PCHS at 10:05 am


